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PI

Seniori (11)

1

nc

Stno

Team
Name

5 OK Paradin

10

11

Marko Radovanovi¢
Milovan Milié
Sava Lazié

OK Strazilovo
Dragisa Bauer
Petar Sari¢
Aleksandar Petrovié¢

AOK Kosutnjak
Nikola Kosti¢
Milan Najdanovi¢
Ivan Vujanovic¢

PSK Celik

SaSa Nikoli¢
Nemanja Vasiljevi¢
Dejan Rankovi¢

PD Pobeda

Srdan Mate

Dimitrije Andzic¢
Nikola Staji¢

SK Magic Map

Rade Goljovi¢
Dragana Dokmanovic¢
Slobodan Veljovi¢

PSD Kopaonik
Bojan Munjas
Marko Marjanovic¢
Vlastimir Marjanovic¢

OK DIF

Nenad Vukadinovié
Nada Zdavkovié
Marko Vasiljevic¢

PSK Celik
Aleksandar Zivojinovi¢
Ivan Babic
Aleksandar Mijatovi¢

PD Avala

SiniSa Savi¢

DusSan Krnjaji¢
Dragan Dokmanovié¢
PD Pobeda

Dusan Markovié
Dejan Nikoli¢
Aleksa Bankovié¢

Na Time
Time

102:23
31:55
38:58
31:30

118:47
39:28
44:16
35:03

124:43
34:21
47:21
43:01

144:54
46:30
46:49
51:35

146:09
47:16
53:39
45:14

174:20
63:20
54:38
56:22

197:30
44:27
85:45
67:18

mp

mp

mp

60:53

74:02
mp

mp
43:26
mp
47:28

mp
mp
36:06
37:02
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ned 24.10.2021 19:55

PI

Stno

Team
Name

Seniorke (4)

1 14
2 16
nc 15
13
Pioniri (9)

1 38
2 31
3 39
4 36
5 33
6 35
7 37
8 34
9 32

OK DIF
Natalija Tati¢
Irina Juhas
Sladana Perac¢

AOK KoSutnjak

Nevena Najdanovic¢
Anastasija Ljubenovi¢

Teodora Staji¢

Mix

Dijana Obracevi¢
Katarina Cvetkovi¢
NataSa Todosi¢

PD Pobeda
Robin Nikoli¢
Vanja buricCi¢

Tamara Komatovi¢

PSK Celik

llija Milutinovic¢
Lazar Milutinovié¢
PD Pobeda

UroS Stevanovi¢
Iskra Macanovi¢

PSK Celik
Mihajlo Mini¢
Nikola Tasi¢

SU Urbana Suma
Filip Gruji¢

Iva Puri¢

POSK Jasenica

Porde Dordevié
Boris Bukumiri¢

POSK Jasenica
Tadija lli¢

Marko Jevti¢

SU Urbana Suma
Filip TanCev
Lazar Mikan

POSK Jasenica

Milutin Vasié
Tara Kolarevié

POSK Jasenica
Emilija Marinkovié¢
Marko Pantié¢

Na Time
Time

119:17
37:24
49:21
32:32

155:50
44:37
57:02
54:11

183:34
73:16
52:59
57:19

dnf
44:18
117:20
dnf

44:45
23:18
21:27

44:46
23:19
21:27

44:47
23:35
21:12

52:00
18:26
33:34

53:08
28:35
24:33

53:39
28:03
25:36

54:57
28:31
26:26

73:39
35:43
37:56

76:09
28:24
47:45
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PS stafete
Pl Stno

Pionirke (6)
1 45
2 46
3 48
4 50
5 44
6 51

Kadeti (3)
1 54
2 55
3 53

Team
Name

OK Strazilovo
Masa Bauer
Dunja Cancarevi¢

SK Magic Map
Andelja Veljovi¢
Emilija Veljovi¢
POSK Jasenica
Ruzica Milosavljevi¢
Andelina Rudez

SU Urbana Suma
Neva Gruji¢
Sara Santl

AOK Kosutnjak
Sofija Jan;ji¢
Anja Dorcic
PSK Celik
Marta Trajkovi¢
Mina Vuckovic¢

OK Strazilovo
David Husag
Janko Zivkov

OK Strazilovo
Stefan Bauer
David Petrovié¢

AOK KoSutnjak
Andrej Damjanovi¢
Antonio Damjanovi¢

Kadetkinje (2)

1

59

60

PSK Celik
Sofija Nikoli¢
Milica Vasiljevi¢
PSK Celik

Angelina Vuckovic¢
Lana Ivkovi¢

Mladi veterani (6)

1

2

18

21

OK Paracin
Dejan Radovanovic¢
Dragan Krsti¢

OK DIF
Zivota Tasi¢
Dejan Palamarevic

Na Time
Time

35:03
19:14
15:49

37:29
18:12
19:17

40:57
19:18
21:39

44:36
20:49
23:47

44:39
16:25
28:14

54:38
24:25
30:13

46:28
21:59
24:29

56:46
29:34
27:12

70:37
33:52
36:45

58:53
27:32
31:21

124:52
49:53
74:59

77:02
37:10
39:52

88:24
34:00
54:24
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Pl Stno Team Na Time

Name Time
Mladi veterani (6) (cont.

3 20 PD Pobeda 102:30
Bojan Komarcevic¢ 34:09
llija Gigi¢ 68:21

4 22 POSK Jasenica 110:54
Aleksandar Stojanovi¢ 50:20
Ivan Bukumirié 60:34

5 25 PSK Celik 132:22
DusSan Jovanovié 34:13
Zoran Vuckovié¢ 98:09

6 23 POSK Jasenica 136:23
SaSa Stojanovi¢ 73:06
NebojSa Dragojevic¢ 63:17

Mlade veteranke (2)

1 28 PSK Celik 231:46
Marina Stanki¢ 103:34
Teodora Milutinovié 128:12

29 SU Urbana Suma mp
Aleksandra Stefanovié 63:25
Jelena Suljagi¢ mp

Stariji veterani (5)

1 70 SK Maslacak 58:01
Milovan Markovic¢ 35:55
Dusan Jakovljevi¢ 22:06

2 71 SK OAK Novi Sad 59:34
Dragisa Vit 34:34
Dusko Radojci¢ 25:00

3 73 POSK Jasenica 61:04
Miodrag Radisavljevi¢ 35:22
Radovan Markovi¢ 25:42

4 72 PD Pobeda 72:57
Dusan Babic 38:14
Dejan Cvorovic¢ 34:43

5 74 PSK Celik 98:19
Branko Gruji¢ 29:59
Biljana Gruji¢ 68:20

S. veteranke (1)

1 42 PD Pobeda 89:11
Jelena Babié 44:05
Snezana Todosi¢ 45:06



